High performance irrigation forceps:
Söring NON-STICK bipolar irrigation forceps
GENERAL SURGERY
life-long non-stick effect due to solid sterling silver tips
irrigation, which boosts the non-stick effect even further
delicate, precise pinpoint coagulation
rapid surface coagulation
control for gripping tissue safely
ensures a clear view of operating field
SOR11016_DB_Spuelpinzette_050811.qxp:Englisch  24.11.2011  15:26 Uhr  Seite 1
Söring GmbH
Justus-von-Liebig-Ring 2
D-25451 Quickborn/Germany
Phone: 0049 (0) 4106-61 00-0
Fax: 0049 (0) 4106-6100-10
High performance irrigation forceps:
Söring NON-STICK bipolar irrigation forceps
STRAIGHT forceps Article number
Tip type Straight Curved
Tip Ø 1.0 mm 2.0 mm 1.0 mm 2.0 mm
Length
200 mm 736N1204 736N1207 736N2204 736N2207
230 mm 736N1234 736N1237 736N2234 736N2237
250 mm 736N1254 736N1257 736N2254 736N2257
BAYONET forceps Article number
Angled Angled
Tip type Straight downward upward
Tip Ø 0.3 mm 0.7 mm 1.0 mm 1.2 mm 1.5 mm 1.0 mm 1.0 mm
Length
190 mm 736N3191 736N3193 736N3194 736N3195 736N3196 - -
200 mm 736N3201 736N3203 736N3204 736N3205 736N3206 736N5254 736N4254
220 mm 736N3221 736N3223 736N3224 736N3225 736N3226 - -
0
3
-9
6